
 

Dossard Nom Prénom Sexe N° Licence Club Vitesse
Temps
200m

Adresse TOTAL

101 ACEVAL Ines D 1845303011 VC DU BEAUNOIS 7 00:46,35 3 10
102 BERTHOMIEUX Marius H 1845066089 CG ORLEANS LOIRET 4 00:33,81 8 12
103 DRUGEAULT Arthur H 1845066064 CG ORLEANS LOIRET 3 00:31,40 4 7
104 SOUID AHMED Nabil H 1845066095 CG ORLEANS LOIRET 5 00:35,06 6 11
105 TOUPIN Julien H 1845066031 CG ORLEANS LOIRET 6 00:35,30 5 11
106 SCIAUVAUD Lohan H 1845083135 GUIDON CHALETTOIS 2 00:31,00 2 4
107 COUTELLIER Thomas H 1845355060 RLB ST BENOIT SUR LOIRE 8 00:51,60 1 9
108 DELVAUX Aurélien H 1845303001 VC DU BEAUNOIS 1 00:29,44 7 8

 

 

Dossard Nom Prénom Sexe N° Licence Club Vitesse
Temps
200m

Adresse TOTAL

1 BEDU Leana D 1845073015 US BONNY 23 00:36,50 4 27
2 GONCE Marine D 1845073006 US BONNY 18 00:31,12 23 41
3 MINET Cassandra D 1845073007 US BONNY 20 00:34,48 8 28
4 CHENILLE Lucie D 1845303120 VC DU BEAUNOIS 16 00:30,69 19 35
5 MELLOT Emilien H 1845073092 US BONNY 2 00:25,65 20 22
6 BRISSAIRE Alix H 1845066035 CG ORLEANS LOIRET 5 00:27,94 10 15
7 LAINE Mathys H 1845066076 CG ORLEANS LOIRET 12 00:29,75 21 33
8 LEGER Louis H 1845066032 CG ORLEANS LOIRET 7 00:28,37 9 16
9 PODOLAK Titouan H 1845066082 CG ORLEANS LOIRET 14 00:30,40 12 26
10 SUTRA Nathan H 1845066068 CG ORLEANS LOIRET 21 00:35,16 18 39
11 TROTIN Lilian H 1845066094 CG ORLEANS LOIRET 17 00:30,85 7 24
12 TRUFFY Colin H 1845348024 REBRECHIEN LOIRET CYCLISME 9 00:29,25 22 31
13 MESQUITA BATISTADiego H 1845355019 RLB ST BENOIT SUR LOIRE 8 00:28,64 13 21
14 PINCON Samuel H 1845355024 RLB ST BENOIT SUR LOIRE 13 00:30,09 14 27
15 BALLET Célestin H 1845278006 ST DENIS HOTEL CYCLISME 19 00:33,20 11 30
16 FERREIRA Thomas H 1845278014 ST DENIS HOTEL CYCLISME 1 00:25,37 1 2
17 REAU Marceau H 1845278124 ST DENIS HOTEL CYCLISME 11 00:29,60 2 13
18 RODRIGUES Adrian H 1845278008 ST DENIS HOTEL CYCLISME 6 00:28,16 5 11
19 PEREIRA Joaquim H 1845070086 UC GIEN SPORT 15 00:30,50 15 30
20 PIVIN Lucas H 1845070074 UC GIEN SPORT 10 00:29,34 6 16
21 DERLAND Théo H 1845071197 UC ORLEANS 3 00:25,80 16 19
22 JOSSET Kerian H 1845303012 VC DU BEAUNOIS 4 00:26,94 3 7
23 FOLIO Zoé D 1845303005 VC DU BEAUNOIS 22 00:35,80 17 39

PRE-LICENCIES

POUSSINS

POINTS
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POINTS

POINTS



Dossard Nom Prénom Sexe N° Licence Club Vitesse
Temps
400m

Adresse TOTAL

51 THOMAS Jade D 1845073088 US BONNY 6 00:45,40 14 20
52 HOARAU Lily D 1845076014 CASTELNEUVIEN 15 00:49,47 26 41
53 PODOLAK Emilie D 1845066399 CG ORLEANS LOIRET 23 00:53,75 27 50
54 LAGHOUIL Elies H 1845066254 CG ORLEANS LOIRET 20 00:51,25 22 42
55 MORINEAU Mathis H 1845066093 CG ORLEANS LOIRET 12 00:47,80 7 19
56 RENARD Théo H 1845066077 CG ORLEANS LOIRET 9 00:46,82 1 10
57 SUTRA Valentin H 1845066069 CG ORLEANS LOIRET 26 00:56,25 24 50
58 TOUPIN Victor H 1845066030 CG ORLEANS LOIRET 18 00:50,03 20 38
59 BENOIST Aurélien H 1845083421 GUIDON CHALETTOIS 1 00:42,05 9 10
60 BESNARD Colin H 1845083394 GUIDON CHALETTOIS 11 00:47,57 13 24
61 BILLE Cyprien H 1845083030 GUIDON CHALETTOIS 8 00:46,25 17 25
62 RONCERAY Aymerick H 1845083179 GUIDON CHALETTOIS 4 00:44,34 19 23
63 SPORTIELLO Mathys H 1845083159 GUIDON CHALETTOIS 19 00:50,24 25 44
64 TROUVE Mattéo H 1845348028 REBRECHIEN LOIRET CYCLISME13 00:48,49 11 24
65 PINCON Vivien H 1845355040 RLB ST BENOIT SUR LOIRE 2 00:43,90 15 17
66 PROBST Léo H 1845355042 RLB ST BENOIT SUR LOIRE 3 00:44,18 6 9
67 VINCENT Maxime H 1845355057 RLB ST BENOIT SUR LOIRE 5 00:45,05 2 7
68 GAUDILLAT Nicolas H 1845278176 ST DENIS HOTEL CYCLISME 24 00:55,00 21 45
69 LEMIRE Esteban H 1845278101 ST DENIS HOTEL CYCLISME 17 00:49,70 3 20
70 RODRIGUES Jérémy H 1845278031 ST DENIS HOTEL CYCLISME 16 00:49,50 18 34
71 BORNE BURET Téo H 1845070080 UC GIEN SPORT 25 00:55,70 8 33
72 DOYEN Nathan H 1845070090 UC GIEN SPORT 22 00:53,25 23 45
73 MILANDE Mathéo H 1845070078 UC GIEN SPORT 7 00:45,50 4 11
74 SARRON Gatien H 1845070077 UC GIEN SPORT 27 01:00,78 10 37
75 BRASSAMIN Gaëtan H 1845303082 VC DU BEAUNOIS 10 00:47,17 5 15
76 RIVET Valentin H 1845303089 VC DU BEAUNOIS 14 00:48,50 12 26
77 TINSEAU Clément H 1845303111 VC DU BEAUNOIS 21 00:52,54 16 37
 

Dossard Nom Prénom Sexe N° Licence Club Vitesse
Temps
800m

Eliminat° QCM TOTAL

51 BAILLEUX Marie D 1845083241 GUIDON CHALETTOIS 19 01:37,70 21 17 57
52 RONCERAY Océane D 1845083178 GUIDON CHALETTOIS 11 01:31,93 7 10 28
53 LEFAUCHEUX Sofiane D 1845348022 REBRECHIEN LOIRET CYCLISME20 01:38,10 15 10 45
54 GONCE Valentin H 1845073087 US BONNY 3 01:23,25 8 8 19
55 POIRIER RAFFESTINAxel H 1845073010 US BONNY 10 01:30,50 16 10 36
56 HOARAU Gabriel H 1845076180 CASTELNEUVIEN 6 01:25,03 11 19 36
58 GRELLARD Lino H 1845066090 CG ORLEANS LOIRET 14 01:32,87 12 17 43
59 MOREAU Paulin H 1845066194 CG ORLEANS LOIRET 21 01:45,45 19 5 45
60 PIQUEMAL Valentin H 1845066311 CG ORLEANS LOIRET 18 01:37,44 20 19 57
62 GONOT Pierre H 1845083034 GUIDON CHALETTOIS 5 01:24,50 2 5 12
63 JACQUEMIN Théo H 1845083310 GUIDON CHALETTOIS 1 01:22,65 3 10 14
64 AMY Lucas H 1845348020 REBRECHIEN LOIRET CYCLISME 9 01:29,85 18 5 32
65 RAULT Flavien H 1845348037 REBRECHIEN LOIRET CYCLISME17 01:37,05 17 3 37
66 COUTELLIER Valentin H 1845355009 RLB ST BENOIT SUR LOIRE 15 01:33,19 13 1 29
67 CRUCHET Jessy H 1845355035 RLB ST BENOIT SUR LOIRE 7 01:26,60 10 21 38
68 REAU Jules H 1845278219 ST DENIS HOTEL CYCLISME 4 01:24,28 4 10 18
70 NOEL Nicolas H 1845071118 UC ORLEANS 13 01:32,36 14 8 35
71 LEBRUN Clément H 1845302095 USM SARAN CYCLISME 2 01:23,20 1 1 4
72 ACEVAL Yanis H 1845303109 VC DU BEAUNOIS 12 01:32,16 5 15 32
73 CHENILLE Emeric H 1845303094 VC DU BEAUNOIS 8 01:27,45 6 3 17
74 FOLIO Jules H 1845303110 VC DU BEAUNOIS 16 01:33,34 9 15 40

PUPILLES

BENJAMINS

POINTS

POINTS



Dossard Nom Prénom Sexe N° Licence Club Vitesse
Temps
1200m

Eliminat° QCM TOTAL

2 PIVIN Sarah D 1845070195 UC GIEN SPORT 10 02:03,56 12 1 23
3 NOEL Amélie D 1845071139 UC ORLEANS 17 02:10,00 16 9 42
4 BRAULT Marion D 1845348016 REBRECHIEN LOIRET CYCLISME20 02:22,84 20 4 44
5 GRIMOULT Esteban H 1845073002 US BONNY 21 02:24,50 21 19 61
6 MINET Thomas H 1845073046 US BONNY 14 02:06,47 14 16 44
7 THOMAS Maxime H 1845073038 US BONNY 16 02:09,03 19 1 36
8 CHANTIER MOLTRECHTNicolas H 1845066403 CG ORLEANS LOIRET 19 02:11,16 18 4 41
9 BAILLEUX Pierrick H 1845083145 GUIDON CHALETTOIS 13 02:05,54 9 9 31
10 BEYER Valentin H 1845083210 GUIDON CHALETTOIS 4 01:52,22 5 19 28
12 JACQUEMIN Colin H 1845083073 GUIDON CHALETTOIS 7 01:58,09 4 9 20
13 NERON Marvin H 1845083382 GUIDON CHALETTOIS 1 01:51,25 2 4 7
14 VALOY Johan H 1845083175 GUIDON CHALETTOIS 2 01:52,09 1 4 7
15 AMY Pierre Yves H 1845348045 REBRECHIEN LOIRET CYCLISME11 02:04,25 15 21 47
16 FERREIRA Baptiste H 1845355048 RLB ST BENOIT SUR LOIRE 22 02:55,81 22 22 66
17 VINCENT Martin H 1845355056 RLB ST BENOIT SUR LOIRE 18 02:10,75 17 17 52
18 COQUET Fabien H 1845070106 UC GIEN SPORT 3 01:52,19 3 1 7
19 DOYEN Thomas H 1845070091 UC GIEN SPORT 15 02:06,85 7 4 26
20 DURAND Edwin H 1845070141 UC GIEN SPORT 8 01:59,16 6 9 23
21 CHENET Lucas H 1845302064 USM SARAN CYCLISME 9 01:59,55 13 13 35
22 HARDOUIN Louis H 1845302048 USM SARAN CYCLISME 12 02:04,44 10 13 35
23 MARMASSE Antoine H 1845302065 USM SARAN CYCLISME 6 01:56,60 8 17 31
25 CONTAULT Maxandre H 1845079019 VC PITHIVIERS 5 01:53,25 11 13 29

MINIMES POINTS



Dossard Nom Prénom Sexe N° Licence Club POINTS PLACE

106 SCIAUVAUD Lohan H 1845083135 GUIDON CHALETTOIS 4 1
103 DRUGEAULT Arthur H 1845066064 CG ORLEANS LOIRET 7 2
108 DELVAUX Aurélien H 1845303001 VC DU BEAUNOIS 8 3
107 COUTELLIER Thomas H 1845355060 RLB ST BENOIT SUR LOIRE 9 4
101 ACEVAL Ines D 1845303011 VC DU BEAUNOIS 10 5
104 SOUID AHMED Nabil H 1845066095 CG ORLEANS LOIRET 11 6
105 TOUPIN Julien H 1845066031 CG ORLEANS LOIRET 11 7
102 BERTHOMIEUX Marius H 1845066089 CG ORLEANS LOIRET 12 8

Dossard Nom Prénom Sexe N° Licence Club POINTS PLACE

16 FERREIRA Thomas H 1845278014 ST DENIS HOTEL CYCLISME 2 1
22 JOSSET Kerian H 1845303012 VC DU BEAUNOIS 7 2
18 RODRIGUES Adrian H 1845278008 ST DENIS HOTEL CYCLISME 11 3
17 REAU Marceau H 1845278124 ST DENIS HOTEL CYCLISME 13 4
6 BRISSAIRE Alix H 1845066035 CG ORLEANS LOIRET 15 5
8 LEGER Louis H 1845066032 CG ORLEANS LOIRET 16 6

20 PIVIN Lucas H 1845070074 UC GIEN SPORT 16 7
21 DERLAND Théo H 1845071197 UC ORLEANS 19 8
13 MESQUITA BATISTADiego H 1845355019 RLB ST BENOIT SUR LOIRE 21 9
5 MELLOT Emilien H 1845073092 US BONNY 22 10

11 TROTIN Lilian H 1845066094 CG ORLEANS LOIRET 24 11
9 PODOLAK Titouan H 1845066082 CG ORLEANS LOIRET 26 12
1 BEDU Leana D 1845073015 US BONNY 27 13

14 PINCON Samuel H 1845355024 RLB ST BENOIT SUR LOIRE 27 14
3 MINET Cassandra D 1845073007 US BONNY 28 15

15 BALLET Célestin H 1845278006 ST DENIS HOTEL CYCLISME 30 16
19 PEREIRA Joaquim H 1845070086 UC GIEN SPORT 30 17
12 TRUFFY Colin H 1845348024 REBRECHIEN LOIRET CYCLISME 31 18
7 LAINE Mathys H 1845066076 CG ORLEANS LOIRET 33 19
4 CHENILLE Lucie D 1845303120 VC DU BEAUNOIS 35 20

10 SUTRA Nathan H 1845066068 CG ORLEANS LOIRET 39 21
23 FOLIO Zoé D 1845303005 VC DU BEAUNOIS 39 22
2 GONCE Marine D 1845073006 US BONNY 41 23

CLASSEMENT

CLASSEMENT

PRE-LICENCIES

POUSSINS

CLASSEMENTS
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Dossard Nom Prénom Sexe N° Licence Club POINTS PLACE

67 VINCENT Maxime H 1845355057 RLB ST BENOIT SUR LOIRE 7 1
66 PROBST Léo H 1845355042 RLB ST BENOIT SUR LOIRE 9 2
56 RENARD Théo H 1845066077 CG ORLEANS LOIRET 10 3
59 BENOIST Aurélien H 1845083421 GUIDON CHALETTOIS 10 4
73 MILANDE Mathéo H 1845070078 UC GIEN SPORT 11 5
75 BRASSAMIN Gaëtan H 1845303082 VC DU BEAUNOIS 15 6
65 PINCON Vivien H 1845355040 RLB ST BENOIT SUR LOIRE 17 7
55 MORINEAU Mathis H 1845066093 CG ORLEANS LOIRET 19 8
51 THOMAS Jade D 1845073088 US BONNY 20 9
69 LEMIRE Esteban H 1845278101 ST DENIS HOTEL CYCLISME 20 10
62 RONCERAY Aymerick H 1845083179 GUIDON CHALETTOIS 23 11
60 BESNARD Colin H 1845083394 GUIDON CHALETTOIS 24 12
64 TROUVE Mattéo H 1845348028 REBRECHIEN LOIRET CYCLISME 24 13
61 BILLE Cyprien H 1845083030 GUIDON CHALETTOIS 25 14
76 RIVET Valentin H 1845303089 VC DU BEAUNOIS 26 15
71 BORNE BURET Téo H 1845070080 UC GIEN SPORT 33 16
70 RODRIGUES Jérémy H 1845278031 ST DENIS HOTEL CYCLISME 34 17
74 SARRON Gatien H 1845070077 UC GIEN SPORT 37 18
77 TINSEAU Clément H 1845303111 VC DU BEAUNOIS 37 19
58 TOUPIN Victor H 1845066030 CG ORLEANS LOIRET 38 20
52 HOARAU Lily D 1845076014 CASTELNEUVIEN 41 21
54 LAGHOUIL Elies H 1845066254 CG ORLEANS LOIRET 42 22
63 SPORTIELLO Mathys H 1845083159 GUIDON CHALETTOIS 44 23
68 GAUDILLAT Nicolas H 1845278176 ST DENIS HOTEL CYCLISME 45 24
72 DOYEN Nathan H 1845070090 UC GIEN SPORT 45 25
53 PODOLAK Emilie D 1845066399 CG ORLEANS LOIRET 50 26
57 SUTRA Valentin H 1845066069 CG ORLEANS LOIRET 50 27

CLASSEMENTPUPILLES



Dossard Nom Prénom Sexe N° Licence Club POINTS PLACE

71 LEBRUN Clément H 1845302095 USM SARAN CYCLISME 4 1
62 GONOT Pierre H 1845083034 GUIDON CHALETTOIS 12 2
63 JACQUEMIN Théo H 1845083310 GUIDON CHALETTOIS 14 3
73 CHENILLE Emeric H 1845303094 VC DU BEAUNOIS 17 4
68 REAU Jules H 1845278219 ST DENIS HOTEL CYCLISME 18 5
54 GONCE Valentin H 1845073087 US BONNY 19 6
52 RONCERAY Océane D 1845083178 GUIDON CHALETTOIS 28 7
66 COUTELLIER Valentin H 1845355009 RLB ST BENOIT SUR LOIRE 29 8
64 AMY Lucas H 1845348020 REBRECHIEN LOIRET CYCLISME 32 9
72 ACEVAL Yanis H 1845303109 VC DU BEAUNOIS 32 10
70 NOEL Nicolas H 1845071118 UC ORLEANS 35 11
55 POIRIER RAFFESTINAxel H 1845073010 US BONNY 36 12
56 HOARAU Gabriel H 1845076180 CASTELNEUVIEN 36 13
65 RAULT Flavien H 1845348037 REBRECHIEN LOIRET CYCLISME 37 14
67 CRUCHET Jessy H 1845355035 RLB ST BENOIT SUR LOIRE 38 15
74 FOLIO Jules H 1845303110 VC DU BEAUNOIS 40 16
58 GRELLARD Lino H 1845066090 CG ORLEANS LOIRET 43 17
53 LEFAUCHEUX Sofiane D 1845348022 REBRECHIEN LOIRET CYCLISME 45 18
59 MOREAU Paulin H 1845066194 CG ORLEANS LOIRET 45 19
51 BAILLEUX Marie D 1845083241 GUIDON CHALETTOIS 57 20
60 PIQUEMAL Valentin H 1845066311 CG ORLEANS LOIRET 57 21

Dossard Nom Prénom Sexe N° Licence Club POINTS PLACE

13 NERON Marvin H 1845083382 GUIDON CHALETTOIS 7 1
14 VALOY Johan H 1845083175 GUIDON CHALETTOIS 7 2
18 COQUET Fabien H 1845070106 UC GIEN SPORT 7 3
12 JACQUEMIN Colin H 1845083073 GUIDON CHALETTOIS 20 4
2 PIVIN Sarah D 1845070195 UC GIEN SPORT 23 5

20 DURAND Edwin H 1845070141 UC GIEN SPORT 23 6
19 DOYEN Thomas H 1845070091 UC GIEN SPORT 26 7
10 BEYER Valentin H 1845083210 GUIDON CHALETTOIS 28 8
25 CONTAULT Maxandre H 1845079019 VC PITHIVIERS 29 9
9 BAILLEUX Pierrick H 1845083145 GUIDON CHALETTOIS 31 10

23 MARMASSE Antoine H 1845302065 USM SARAN CYCLISME 31 11
21 CHENET Lucas H 1845302064 USM SARAN CYCLISME 35 12
22 HARDOUIN Louis H 1845302048 USM SARAN CYCLISME 35 13
7 THOMAS Maxime H 1845073038 US BONNY 36 14
8 CHANTIER MOLTRECHTNicolas H 1845066403 CG ORLEANS LOIRET 41 15
3 NOEL Amélie D 1845071139 UC ORLEANS 42 16
4 BRAULT Marion D 1845348016 REBRECHIEN LOIRET CYCLISME 44 17
6 MINET Thomas H 1845073046 US BONNY 44 18

15 AMY Pierre Yves H 1845348045 REBRECHIEN LOIRET CYCLISME 47 19
17 VINCENT Martin H 1845355056 RLB ST BENOIT SUR LOIRE 52 20
5 GRIMOULT Esteban H 1845073002 US BONNY 61 21

16 FERREIRA Baptiste H 1845355048 RLB ST BENOIT SUR LOIRE 66 22

MINIMES

CLASSEMENT

CLASSEMENT

BENJAMINS


